
Pos 

 

American Iron 

1 

2 

 

Legends 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

 

Super Touring 3 

1 

 

Super Touring 4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

Super Touring 5 

1 

2 

 

Super Touring 6 

1 

No. 

86 

14 

56 

71 

6 

3 

99 

58 

546 

113 

608 

26 

23 

8 

154 

25 

Name 

Daniel Manis 

Jeff Demetri 

Bryan Poage 

Jacobson Dennett 

Bobby Christensen 

Bobby Pugh 

Adam Penrod 

O.L. Kinney 

William Sundeen 

Neil Kohler 

Jeremy Butcher 

Chameleon Racing* 

Rennsport KC 

Russel Lane 

Doug Low 

Doug Kinde 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 6 

Laps 

20 

20 

19 

18 

3 

1 

19 

20 

20 

20 

20 

12 

7 

18 

14 

19 

Diff 

23.145 

1 Lap 

16 Laps 

18 Laps 

1:02.718 

1:35.597 

8 Laps 

13 Laps 

4 Laps 

Total Tm 

32:09.751 

32:32.896 

32:24.695 

30:54.011 

7:01.599 

3:08.438 

33:10.256 

32:39.904 

31:47.709 

32:50.427 

33:23.306 

20:21.467 

13:48.410 

31:53.712 

24:38.531 

33:03.962 

Best Tm 

1:30.276 

1:31.544 

1:35.603 

1:35.649 

1:49.829 

2:46.617 

1:38.298 

1:32.188 

1:28.385 

1:32.581 

1:33.244 

1:28.890 

1:32.735 

1:39.630 

1:35.513 

1:37.942 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

2  

3  

New Track Record (1:30.276) for American Iron by Daniel Manis. 
New Track Record (1:32.188) for Super Touring 3 by O.L. Kinney. 
New Track Record (1:35.603) for Legends by Bryan Poage. 
New Track Record (1:37.942) for Super Touring 6 by Doug Kinde. 
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Legends 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

 

Super Touring 3 

1 

 

Super Touring 4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

Super Touring 5 

1 

2 

 

Super Touring 6 

1 

No. 

86 

14 

56 

71 

6 

3 

99 

58 

546 

113 

608 

26 

23 

8 

154 

25 

Name 

Daniel Manis 

Jeff Demetri 

Bryan Poage 

Jacobson Dennett 

Bobby Christensen 

Bobby Pugh 

Adam Penrod 

O.L. Kinney 

William Sundeen 

Neil Kohler 

Jeremy Butcher 

Chameleon Racing* 

Rennsport KC 

Russel Lane 

Doug Low 

Doug Kinde 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 6 

Laps 

20 

20 

19 

18 

3 

1 

19 

20 

20 

20 

20 

12 

7 

18 

14 

19 

Diff 

23.145 

1 Lap 

16 Laps 

18 Laps 

1:02.718 

1:35.597 

8 Laps 

13 Laps 

4 Laps 

Total Tm 

32:09.751 

32:32.896 

32:24.695 

30:54.011 

7:01.599 

3:08.438 

33:10.256 

32:39.904 

31:47.709 

32:50.427 

33:23.306 

20:21.467 

13:48.410 

31:53.712 

24:38.531 

33:03.962 

Best Tm 

1:30.276 

1:31.544 

1:35.603 

1:35.649 

1:49.829 

2:46.617 

1:38.298 

1:32.188 

1:28.385 

1:32.581 

1:33.244 

1:28.890 

1:32.735 

1:39.630 

1:35.513 

1:37.942 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

4  

5  

New Track Record (1:38.298) for Spec Miata by Adam Penrod. 
New Track Record (1:35.513) for Super Touring 5 by Doug Low. 
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